

---

## **pachet alimentar**

I.D.: 71243300

---

Data publicarii	12.07.22	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 825,69 RON - 825,69 RON

---

Descriere: muschi file:  $9.78\text{kg} \times 35.33 = 345.52$  cascaval 200g :  $30\text{b} \times 8.99 = 269.70$  paine 2 kg:  $7\text{b} \times 11.47 = 80.29$  paine 1.2kg:  $1\text{b} \times 8.72 = 8.72$  lamaie  $2.438\text{kg} \times 11.47 = 27.96$  lapte UHT 3,5%:  $17\text{b} \times 5.5 = 93.5$

---